EQUIFIRST



EQUIFIRST

Condition Cube is a maintenance pellet for horses and ponies
with normal activity levels. This pellet is high in fibre and low in
sugars and starches. The product has a low
energy content but still provides the necessary vitamins,
minerals and trace elements.

+ Maintenance pellet

+ Low energy value

« High fibre content

« Lowin sugars and starches

For maintenance and basic sport: 0.2 kg - 0.5 kg per 100 kg
of body weight
For (top) sport: 0.5 kg - 1.0 kg per 100 kg of body weight

Depending on the breed, intensity of exercise and quality of

roughage.
Unlimited roughage supplementation.

DISTRIBUTOR

EQUIFIRST

Oat hulls, Wheat middlings, Soybean hulls, Barley, Wheat, Sugar
cane molasses, Maize gluten feed, Oats, Rapeseed meal, Calcium

carbonate, Sodium chloride, Magnesium oxide

Crude protein
Crude fat
Crude fibre
Crude ash
Starch

Sugars
Calcium
Phosphorous
Magnesium

Sodium

Horse Forage Units (UFC)

12%
2.5%
15%
8.5%
18%
5%
1%
0.44%
0.33%

0.40%

0.75

Digestible nitrogenous matter / degradable crude protein (Madc/MPBd-c) 7%

Total energy value (VRE)

Energy value horses (EW pa)

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E (All-rac-alpha-tocopheryl acetate)
Biotin

Copper (Copper(ll) sulphate pentahydrate)
Iron (Iron(ll) sulphate monohydrate)
Manganese (Manganese(ll) oxide)

Zinc (Zinc oxide)

Cobalt (Coated granulated Cobalt(ll) carbonate)
lodine (Potassium iodide)

Selenium (Sodium selenite)

Selenium (L-selenomethionine)

7%
0.75

12,000 IU
1,500 1U
150 1U
320 ug
20 mg
40 mg
38mg
80 mg
0.5mg
0.5mg
0.3mg
0.1mg



